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	Case Processing Summary

	
	Cases

	
	Valid
	Missing
	Total

	
	N
	Percent
	N
	Percent
	N
	Percent

	Stadium * Kelompok
	40
	100.0%
	0
	0.0%
	40
	100.0%

	Tipe HPA * Kelompok
	40
	100.0%
	0
	0.0%
	40
	100.0%

	LVSI * Kelompok
	40
	100.0%
	0
	0.0%
	40
	100.0%

	TIL * Kelompok
	40
	100.0%
	0
	0.0%
	40
	100.0%




LVSI * Kelompok


	Crosstab

	
	Kelompok
	Total

	
	High Grade Tumor Budding
	Low Grade Tumor Budding
	

	LVSI
	Positif
	Count
	12
	2
	14

	
	
	Expected Count
	7.0
	7.0
	14.0

	
	
	% within Kelompok
	60.0%
	10.0%
	35.0%

	
	Negatif
	Count
	8
	18
	26

	
	
	Expected Count
	13.0
	13.0
	26.0

	
	
	% within Kelompok
	40.0%
	90.0%
	65.0%

	Total
	Count
	20
	20
	40

	
	Expected Count
	20.0
	20.0
	40.0

	
	% within Kelompok
	100.0%
	100.0%
	100.0%




	Chi-Square Tests

	
	Value
	df
	Asymp. Sig. (2-sided)
	Exact Sig. (2-sided)
	Exact Sig. (1-sided)

	Pearson Chi-Square
	10.989a
	1
	.001
	
	

	Continuity Correctionb
	8.901
	1
	.003
	
	

	Likelihood Ratio
	11.872
	1
	.001
	
	

	Fisher's Exact Test
	
	
	
	.002
	.001

	Linear-by-Linear Association
	10.714
	1
	.001
	
	

	N of Valid Cases
	40
	
	
	
	

	a. 0 cells (.0%) have expected count less than 5. The minimum expected count is 7.00.

	b. Computed only for a 2x2 table



